New Product Bulletin
Belden’s new patch cords are
comprised of its patented Bonded-
Pair cable and an improved boot
construction to ensure optimum
electrical performance – even in
high-density installations which
experience frequent

             20 ft. (6.1 m) = 020
             25 ft. (7.6 m) = 025
Ordering Information
10GX, CAT6+ and CAT5E Bonded-Pair Modular Cords
These tables provide ordering numbers for the
most popular Bonded-Pair Patch Cords and
Pigtails. Refer to configuration matrices to
customize Bonded-Pair Patch Cord and
Pigtail configurations and generate part
numbers. For other configuration choices,
contact our Customer Service Department
for more information.
Accessories
 Description Part Number
 Patch Cord Tool AX102775
 Velcro Cable Ties, 25 per Roll, Black, 8 in. AX100783
 Velcro Cable Ties, 25 per Roll, Black, 12 in. AX100784
 Wrap-around Labels, Gray,  AX101555
 48 Labels/Sheet (25 sheets per pack)
 Connecting Tool AX100749
 Termination Station AX101852
 Release Tool AX101185
 Cable Preparation Tool 1797B
3
10GX Patch Cord, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 23 AWG Solid, T568A/B-T568A/B, CMR
10GX Pigtail, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 23 AWG Solid, T568A-Open, CMR
CAT6+ Pigtail, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 24 AWG Solid, T568B-Open, CMR
CAT6+ Patch Cord, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 24 AWG Solid, T568A/B-T568A/B, CMR
 15 ft (4.6 m)  —  —   C601306015  C601308015  C601309015  -
 25 ft (7.6 m) —  —  C601306025  C601308025  C601309025  -
 35 ft (10.6 m)  —  —  C601306035  C601308035  C601309035  -
 50 ft (15.2 m)  —  —  C601306050  C601308050  C601309050  -
Length Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
Length Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
Length Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
Length Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
Length Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
Length Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
Length Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
Length Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
Length Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
 2 ft (0.6 m)  C601104002  C601105002  C601106002  C601108002  C601109002  C601100002
 4 ft (1.2 m)  C601104004  C601105004  C601106004  C601108004  C601109004  C601100004
 7 ft (2.1 m)  C601104007  C601105007  C601106007  C601108007  C601109007  C601100007
 10 ft (3.0 m)  C601104010  C601105010  C601106010  C601108010  C601109010  C601100010
 15 ft (4.6 m) C601104015  C601105015  C601106015  C601108015  C601109015  C601100015
 25 ft (7.6 m) C601104025  C601105025  C601106025  C601108025  C601109025  C601100025
CAT5E Patch Cord, Bonded-Pair, 4-Pair, 24 AWG Solid, T568A/B-T568A/B, CMR
 2 ft (0.6 m) C501104002 C501105002 C501106002 C501108002 C501109002 C501100002
 4 ft (1.2 m) C501104004 C501105004 C501106004 C501108004 C501109004 C501100004
 7 ft (2.1 m) C501104007 C501105007 C501106007 C501108007 C501109007 C501100007